Congressional Candidate Table 11e

This table was published on 9/29/17.

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2017

Candidate Name
OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN*
QUIST, ROBERT E.*
MOODY, DAN*
AHN, ROBERT LEE*
GRAY, BOB*
HILL, JUDSON*
THOMPSON, JAMES A MR.*
HERNANDEZ, SARA*
PARNELL, ARCHIE*
MULLIKIN, TOM*
POPE, TOMMY*
CAMPOVERDI, ALEJANDRA*
WILSON, KURT*
ABROMS, DAVID*
CONNELLY, CHAD*
CARMONA, ARTURO*
CABILDO, MARIA*
ALLEN, KATHRYN
CARRILLO DONO, WENDY MARIA*
DE LA FUENTE, RICARDO*
COBB, ALAN EARL*
VAN HOUTEN, TRACY*
HAGEDORN, JAMES
FEW, SHERI LOU MRS.*
SLOTIN, RONALD DAVID*
AINGE, TANNER D
JOHNSON, DUSTY
MEZA, RAYMOND ANTHONY JR.*
DAYTON, MARGARET
BRUCE, GEORGE C MR.*
GRAWERT, KEITH JOSEPH*
MEJIA, KENNETH*
FRANK, ALEXIS*

PETTERSEN, BRITTANY LOUISE MS.

KERR, ANDREW STEVEN
KREBS, SHANTEL
HENDERSON, DEIDRE
MAC, STEVEN*

LEROY, DAVID H

PADILLA, MARK EDWARD*
KIDD, DAMIAN

SEDILLO LOPEZ, ANTOINETTE
BHUIYAN, MOHAMMAD ALI*
LLOP, WILLIAM

HARRELL, SALLY*
HAALAND, DEBRA
KEATLEY, RICHARD*
MENDOZA, SANDRA*
KREMER, AMY*
FENENBOCK, DORI

*2017 Special election candidate.

State District

GA
MT
GA
CA
GA
GA
KS
CA
SC
SC
SC
CA
GA
GA
SC
CA
CA
uT
CA
CA
KS
CA
MN
SC
GA
uT
SD
CA
uT
KS
GA
CA
SC
CcO
CO
SD
uT
CA
ID
CA
uT
NM
GA
GA
GA
NM
GA
CA
GA
TX

06
00
06
34
06
06
04
34
05
05
05
34
06
06
05
34
34
03
34
34
04
34
01
05
06
03
00
34
03
04
06
34
05
07
07
00
03
34
01
34
03
01
06
11
06
01
06
34
06
16

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Green Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
No Party Affiliation
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/OpenDisbursements
Open $22,535,174
Open $6,613,827
Open $3,191,534
Open $1,661,795
Open $829,267
Open $805,447
Open $780,056
Open $520,111
Open $517,817
Open $486,947
Open $451,621
Open $348,379
Open $339,445
Open $289,963
Open $255,652
Open $244,941
Open $214,349
Open $200,821
Open $198,633
Open $176,023
Open $147,747
Open $122,582
Open $107,090
Open $92,635
Open $90,256
Open $87,237
Open $64,398
Open $61,171
Open $57,290
Open $56,300
Open $52,674
Open $51,662
Open $49,045
Open $48,159
Open $41,231
Open $40,643
Open $37,065
Open $32,887
Open $32,709
Open $29,182
Open $27,286
Open $27,194
Open $26,069
Open $24,896
Open $24,376
Open $19,675
Open $17,481
Open $17,372
Open $16,783
Open $15,089



	CongressionalCandidate Table11e

