Congressional Candidate Table 11e

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Disbursements January 1, 2017 - June 30, 2017

					Incumbent/	
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open D	isbursements
1	OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN*	GA	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$22,535,174
2	QUIST, ROBERT E.*	MT	00	Democratic Party	Open	\$6,613,827
3	MOODY, DAN*	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$3,191,534
4	AHN, ROBERT LEE*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,661,795
5	GRAY, BOB*	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$829,267
6	HILL, JUDSON*	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$805,447
7	THOMPSON, JAMES A MR.*	KS	04	Democratic Party	Open	\$780,056
8	HERNANDEZ, SARA*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$520,111
9	PARNELL, ARCHIE*	SC	05	Democratic Party	Open	\$517,817
10	MULLIKIN, TOM*	SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$486,947
11	POPE, TOMMY*	SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$451,621
12	CAMPOVERDI, ALEJANDRA*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$348,379
13	WILSON, KURT*	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$339,445
14	ABROMS, DAVID*	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$289,963
15	CONNELLY, CHAD*	SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$255,652
16	CARMONA, ARTURO*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$244,941
17	CABILDO, MARIA*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$214,349
18	ALLEN, KATHRYN	UT	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$200,821
19	CARRILLO DONO, WENDY MARIA*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$198,633
20	DE LA FUENTE, RICARDO*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$176,023
21	COBB, ALAN EARL*	KS	04	Republican Party	Open	\$147,747
22	VAN HOUTEN, TRACY*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$122,582
23	HAGEDORN, JAMES	MN	01	Republican Party	Open	\$107,090
24	FEW, SHERI LOU MRS.*	SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$92,635
25	SLOTIN, RONALD DAVID*	GA	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$90,256
26	AINGE, TANNER D	UT	03	Republican Party	Open	\$87,237
27	JOHNSON, DUSTY	SD	00	Republican Party	Open	\$64,398
28	MEZA, RAYMOND ANTHONY JR.*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$61,171
29	DAYTON, MARGARET	UT	03	Republican Party	Open	\$57,290
30	BRUCE, GEORGE C MR.*	KS	04	Republican Party	Open	\$56,300
31	GRAWERT, KEITH JOSEPH*	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$52,674
32	MEJIA, KENNETH*	CA	34	Green Party	Open	\$51,662
33	FRANK, ALEXIS*	SC	05	Democratic Party	Open	\$49,045
34	PETTERSEN, BRITTANY LOUISE MS.	CO	07	Democratic Party	Open	\$48,159
35	KERR, ANDREW STEVEN	CO	07	Democratic Party	Open	\$41,231
36	KREBS, SHANTEL	SD	00	Republican Party	Open	\$40,643
37	HENDERSON, DEIDRE	UT	03	Republican Party	Open	\$37,065
38	MAC, STEVEN*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$32,887
	LEROY, DAVID H	ID	01	Republican Party	Open	\$32,709
40	PADILLA, MARK EDWARD*	CA	34	No Party Affiliation	-	\$29,182
41	KIDD, DAMIAN	UT	03	Republican Party	Open	\$27,286
42	SEDILLO LOPEZ, ANTOINETTE	NM	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$27,194
43	BHUIYAN, MOHAMMAD ALI*	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$26,069
	LLOP, WILLIAM	GA	11	Republican Party	Open	\$24,896
	HARRELL, SALLY*	GA	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$24,376
	HAALAND, DEBRA	NM	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$19,675
47	KEATLEY, RICHARD*	GA	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$17,481
48	MENDOZA, SANDRA*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$17,372
49	KREMER, AMY*	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$16,783
50	FENENBOCK, DORI	TX	16	Democratic Party	Open	\$15,089

^{*2017} Special election candidate.